30 31
730 790
Coiled cable bike lock
Featuring a high tensile multi-strand steel cable the Kasp 730 series offers effective and reliable protection.
The long recoilable cable ensures that both wheels and frame can be secured to a solid object, whilst the
mounting bracket with quick release mechanism allows the lock to be fi xed to the bike for easy transportation.
The reversible dimple key and self locking mechanism ensures ease of use even in low light conditions.
Antivol à câble en spirale pour vélo

Bügel-Fahrradschloss
Hochfest und robust im Design bietet das Bügel-Fahrradschloss der Kasp Serie 790 hervorragenden Schutz und hält
mit seinem Stahlschlosskörper gewaltsamen Aufbruchversuchen stand. Dank der Halterung mit Schnellspanner kann
das Schloss zum einfachen Transport direkt am Fahrrad befestigt werden.
Candado de horquilla para bicicleta
El candado de horquilla para bicicleta de la serie Kasp 790, fuerte y resistente a los métodos de ataque violentos,
y resiste con su candado con cuerpo de acero contra cualquier tipo de ataque. Se entrega con una abrazadera
de montaje con mecanismo de rápida liberación que permite fi jar el candado a la bicicleta para un fácil transporte.
Item Number
K790L260 13 12mm 155mm 260mm 6
Key blanks
Clés brutes
Schlüsselrohlinge
Llaves en bruto
Item Number Series
K12550KB 125 Premium brass padlock 50 & 60mm
K13030KB 130 Laminated steel padlock 30mm
K13040KB 130 Laminated steel padlock 40mm
K13050KB 130 Laminate steel padlock 50 & 60mm
K13050KB 170 Brass shutter lock 63, 70 & 90mm
K13545KB 135 Harsh environment padlock 45mm
K16060KB 160 Disc padlock 60mm
K16070KB 160 Disc padlock 70mm
K18060KB 170 Brass shutter lock 63, 70 & 90mm
K18060KB 175 Armoured shutter lock 75mm
K18060KB 180 Hardened steel padlock 60mm
K19070KB 190 High security padlock 70mm
K50073KB 500 Van lock 73mm
K12020KB 120 Brass padlock 20mm
K12025KB 120 Brass padlock 25mm
K12030KB 120 Brass padlock 30mm
K12040KB 120 Brass padlock 40mm
K12050KB 120 Brass padlock 50mm
K12060KB 120 Brass padlock 60mm
K12440KB 124 Coloured brass padlock 40mm
K12515KB 125 Premium brass padlock 15mm
K12520KB 125 Premium brass padlock 20mm
K12525KB 125 Premium brass padlock 25mm
K12530KB 125 Premium brass padlock 30 & 35mm
K12540KB 125 Premium brass padlock 40 & 45mm
750
73
0
75